e

GENDER NEUTRAL
RESTROOM

Single Occupancy... Unisex...Gender Neutral...
Toilet...Bathroom...Washroom...WC...
Whatever YOU call them, KCC has them!

KINGSBOROUGH

Cc O M M

PUBLIC BATHROOMS

Where is it? Is it accessible?
A103 YES
A106 YES
Al117 NO
Al119 NO
L303 NO
L504 NO
M436 YES
T4154 YES
T8102 YES
V211 YES

V212 YES



