

Single Occupancy... Unisex...Gender Neutral...
Toilet...Bathroom...Washroom...WC...
Whatever YOU call them, KCC has them!

## KINGSBOROUGH

## **PUBLIC BATHROOMS**

Is it accessible	Where is it?
YES	A103
YES	A106
NO	A117
NO	A119
NO	L303
NO	L504
YES	M436
YES	T4154
YES	T8102
YES	V211
YES	V212